Em—
e April 5 2014 Random Routes
: 39 songs, 2.4 hours, 742.7 MB
Name Time Album
1 Junco Partner 2:45 The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
2 Come Saturday Moming 3:04
3 Some Velvet Morning 340
4 Almost Saturday Night 2:13 Sounds of the Eighties - The Rolling St...
5 April Come She Will 1:49 The Singer [Disc 2]
6 Pieces of April 4:15
7 Paper Roses 2:53 Paper Roses
8 Rose Garden 2:49 Retrospect: The Best Of Joe South
9 Bluebird 4:32 Buffalo Springfield Box Set [Disc 2]
10 Healing Hands of Time 346
11 Soreday Baby 4:59 Modern Times
12 Rockin' In The Same Old Boat (Single... 3:34 The Anthology [Disc 2]
13 [Count The Tears 3:31 Till The Night Is Gone: A Tribute To Do...
14 Young Blood 3:30 Till The Night Is Gone: A Tribute To Do...
15 Blinded By Love 4:31 Till The Night Is Gone: A Tribute To Do..,
16 I'mOn ARol 3:32 Till The Night Is Gone: A Tribute To Do...
17 Drop Down And Get Me 3:27 Drop Down And Get Me
18 Mystery Girl 4:17
19 And The Night Stood Still 4:27 King Of The New York Streets - Disc 3
20 I'mIn Love [Live] 3:55 The Live Anthology [Disc 1]
21 Green Onions [Live} 4:19 The Live Anthology [Disc 3]
22 Goldfinger [Live] 4:03 The Live Anthology [Disc 3]
23 Loan Me a Dime 13:05 Skydog: The Duane Aliman Retrospect...
24 My Head Is My Only House Unless It R... 2:54 The Dust Blows Forward: An Antholog...
25 Like A Hurricane 3:59 The Loner {Nils Sings Neil)
26 ILike To Keep Myself In Pain 3:25 1Like To Keep Myself In Pain
27 Jaded Lover 4.05
28 Grandma's Hands 2:00 Best Of Bill Withers: Lean On Me
29 Blue Moon of Kentucky 210
30 You and Me 2:40 Blue Valentine (Original Motion Pictur...
31 Behind That Locked Door 3:10 Alt Things Must Pass [Disc 1]

Page 1 of 2

Artist

Richard Hayes

Sandpipers

Nancy Sinatra

Dave Edmunds

Simon & Garfunkel

Three Dog Night

Anita Bryant

Joe South

Buffalo Springfield

Willie Nelson

Bob Dylan

Bobby "Blue" Bland

Rosanne Cash

The Band

B. B. King

Dr. John

Del Shannon

Roy Orbison

Dion

Tom Petty & The Heartbreakers
Tom Petty & The Heartbreakers
Tom Petty & The Heartbreakers
Boz Scaggs

Captain Beefheart & The Magic Band
Nils Lofgren

Kelly Hogan

lerry Jeff Walker

Bill Withers

Bill Monroe

Penny & the Quarters

George Harrison



|
Jii

32

35
36
37
38

39

April 5 2014 Random Routes

Name

King of Dixie

Geronimo's Cadillac
Panama Red

The Last DJ

Run On

Ain't Living Long Like This
Take Me To The River

The Healer

Time Album
411
431
2:54
348
222
4:45
3:28

540

Page 2 of 2

Artist

Tommy Eiskes

Michael Martin Murphy

New Riders of the Purple Sage
Tom Petty

Efvis Presley

Waylon Jennings

Delbert McCinton

Carlos Samtana/John Lee Hooker



