	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Come Saturday Morning	3:04		Sandpipers
3	Some Velvet Morning	3:40		Nancy Sinatra
4	Almost Saturday Night	2:13	Sounds of the Eighties - The Rolling St	Dave Edmunds
5	April Come She Will	1:49	The Singer [Disc 2]	Simon & Garfunkel
6	Pieces of April	4:15		Three Dog Night
7	Paper Roses	2:53	Paper Roses	Anita Bryant
8	Rose Garden	2:49	Retrospect: The Best Of Joe South	Joe South
9	Bluebird	4:32	Buffalo Springfield Box Set [Disc 2]	Buffalo Springfield
10	Healing Hands of Time	3:46		Willie Nelson
11	Someday Baby	4:59	Modern Times	Bob Dylan
12	Rockin' In The Same Old Boat (Single	3:34	The Anthology [Disc 2]	Bobby "Blue" Bland
13	I Count The Tears	3:31	Till The Night Is Gone: A Tribute To Do	Rosanne Cash
14	Young Blood	3:30	Till The Night Is Gone: A Tribute To Do	The Band
15	Blinded By Love	4:31	Till The Night Is Gone: A Tribute To Do	B. B. King
16	I'm On A Roll	3:32	Till The Night Is Gone: A Tribute To Do	Dr. John
17	Drop Down And Get Me	3:27	Drop Down And Get Me	Del Shannon
18	Mystery Girl	4:17		Roy Orbison
19	And The Night Stood Still	4:27	King Of The New York Streets - Disc 3	Dion
20	I'm In Love [Live]	3:55	The Live Anthology [Disc 1]	Tom Petty & The Heartbreakers
21	Green Onions [Live]	4:19	The Live Anthology [Disc 3]	Tom Petty & The Heartbreakers
22	Goldfinger [Live]	4:03	The Live Anthology [Disc 3]	Tom Petty & The Heartbreakers
23	Loan Me a Dime	13:05	Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospect	Boz Scaggs
24	My Head Is My Only House Unless It R	2:54	The Dust Blows Forward: An Antholog	Captain Beefheart & The Magic Band
25	Like A Hurricane	3:59	The Loner (Nils Sings Neil)	Nils Lofgren
26	I Like To Keep Myself In Pain	3:25	I Like To Keep Myself In Pain	Kelly Hogan
27	Jaded Lover	4:05		Jerry Jeff Walker
28	Grandma's Hands	2:00	Best Of Bill Withers: Lean On Me	Bill Withers
29	Blue Moon of Kentucky	2:10		Bill Monroe
30	You and Me	2:40	Blue Valentine (Original Motion Pictur	Penny & the Quarters
31	Behind That Locked Door	3:10	All Things Must Pass [Disc 1]	George Harrison



		Name	Time Album	Artist
)	32	King of Dixie	4:11	Tommy Eiskes
	33	Geronimo's Cadillac	4:31	Michael Martin Murphy
	34	Panama Red	2:54	New Riders of the Purple Sage
	35	The Last DJ	3:48	Tom Petty
	36	Run On	2:22	Elvis Presley
	37	Ain't Living Long Like This	4:45	Waylon Jennings
	38	Take Me To The River	3:28	Delbert McCinton
	39	The Healer	5:40	Carlos Samtana/John Lee Hooker